| * | P05000 |)/ | 8095 |
|---|--------|----|------|
| | 1 | | |

| (Re | equestor's Name) | | | |
|---|--------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| (Ac | idress) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| (Ac | ldress) | | | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | #) | | |
| PICK-UP | | MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Office Use Only | | | | |



11/21/05--01038-016 **43.75





COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Dissolution of RJM GRADING SERVICE, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P0</u>5000118095

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MYRTHA NOEL GEORGES

(Name of Contact Person)

RJM GRADING SERVICE, INC.

(Firm/Company)

11514 59TH STREET

(Address)

ROYAL PALM BEACH. FL 33411

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>561</u>) <u>572-6433</u> MYRTHA NOEL GEORGES (Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

enclosed)